08.02.69. Vipiteno

course length: 550 m
vertical drop: 140 m
number of gates: 57/56

course setters: K. Kahr AUT/G. Siorpaes ITA

started: 83-16
finished: 40+

L.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Judy Nagel

Cathy Nagel
Florence Steurer
Michele Jacot
Ingrid Lafforgue

Gina Hathorn

DQ Monika Kaserer

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

Kiki Cutter
Barbara Cochran
Heidi Zimmermann

Britt Lafforgue
Glorianda Cipolla

DQ Traudl Treichl

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

Annemarie Proell
Fernande Bochatay-Schmid
Berni Rauter

Burgl Farbinger
Anneroesli Zryd
Rosi Mittermaier

Dominique Mathieux
Inge Jochum
Christa Hintermaier

USA

USA

FRA

FRA

FRA

GBR
AUT
USA
USA
AUT

FRA
ITA
FRG
AUT
SUI
AUT

FRG
SUI
FRG

FRA
AUT
FRG

Slalom, women

45.87*50.47

46.92
47.99
47.52
48.56
48.29
47.80
48.46
48.31
48.38

49.08
48.44

47.80

51.65
51.28
52.30
51.61
52.33
53.00
52.47
52.94
53.01

52.71
53.60

54.71

96.34 ( 7)

98.57
99.27
99.82
100.17

100.62
100.80
100.93
101.25
101.39

101.79
102.04
102,05
102.06
102.13
102.51

103.44
103.56
103.91

105.25
105.76
105.80



DQ(1):
Gertraud Gabl AUT,
Brigitte Seiwald AUT,
Marilyn Cochran USA,
Isabelle Mir FRA,
Wiltrud Drexel AUT

DQ(2):
7, Monika Kaserer AUT 100,80;
Olga Pall AUT,

*

Judy Nagel had to repeat her 1* run, due to electronic blackout (manually her first
attempt was mwasured as 45.2 seconds)

Karl Kahr AUT " run 57 Gildo Siorpaes ITA 2" run 56
1. Judy Nagel USA 45.87 1. Judy Nagel USA 50.47
2. Cathy Nagel USA 46.92 2. Florence Steurer FRA 51.28
3. Michele Jacot FRA 47.52 3. Ingrid Lafforgue FRA 51.61
4. Monika Kaserer AUT 47.80 4. Cathy Nagel USA 51.65

5. Florence Steurer FRA 47.99

5. Michele Jacot FRA 52.30

6. Gina Hathorn GBR 48.29 6. Gina Hathorn GBR 52.33
7. Barbara Cochran USA 48.31 7. Kiki Cutter USA 5247
8. Heidi Zimmermann AUT 48.38 8. Britt Lafforgue = FRA 52.71
9. Kiki Cutter USA 48.46 9. Barbara Cochran USA 52.94
10. Ingrid Lafforgue FRA 48.56 10. Heidi Zimmermann AUT 53.01

11. Britt Lafforgue = FRA 49.08



